Ime | prezime
Ivona Cetkovi¢
Puleti¢ Jelena
Vladimir Raonié
Marija Perunici¢
Mimoza DreS3aj
Milena Sekularac
Jelena Calasan
Nikola Tausan
Marija Dzakovié
DusSan Stamatovic¢
Bogdan Rakonjac
Perunici¢ Ksenija
Ivana Bulaji¢
Majda Sukurica
Milica Vujanovi¢
Adisa SlijepCevic
Emir Hadzajli¢
Belma Muratovic¢

Indeks | smjer %
c
15/15B
34/19 D
24/19 D
38/19 D
18/16 B
16/20 D
15/20 D
232/19B
11/17 B
38/16 B
8/19 C
35/20 C
23/19B
24/20 D
21/29 D
54/20 C
26/17 D

Sheetl

Br_poena
7 4.9
51 35.7
26 18.2
10 7
7 4.9
26 18.2
10 7
27 18.9
53 37.1
0 0
0 0
0 0
34 23.8
20 14
42 29.4
19 13.3
44 30.8
25 17.5
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